
Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Junioren Schwitter Luca 80.2 0.65670 1.060 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 69.610
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Newcomer Brust Ronald 92.5 0.60295 1.204 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 90.744

2 Newcomer Wagmann Olivier 92.3 0.60365 1.000 140.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 90.548

3 Newcomer Scheidegger Luca 90.4 0.61040 1.000 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 82.404
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 BD Damen Frey Stefanie 70.1 0.87560 1.000 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 87.560

O F F E N E    S C H W E I Z E R M E I S T E R S C H A F T

B A N K D R Ü C K E N  /  K R E U Z H E B E N   2018

10.11.2018 Seite 3 von 14 Seiten



Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -70 Kara Erol 69.5 0.73045 1.000 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 73.045
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -80 Haynl Rainer 78.2 0.66815 1.165 112.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 101.191

2 Elite -80 Caranci Michele 74 0.69545 1.113 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 92.884
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -90 Hadorn Ernesto 84.8 0.63350 1.421 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 117.026

2 Elite -90 Egli Raphael 88.1 0.61925 1.000 157.5 167.5 170.0 167.5 103.724

3 Elite -90 Bögli Michael 88.8 0.61645 1.000 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 98.632

4 Elite -90 Dürst Andreas 85.2 0.63170 1.000 145.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 94.755
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -100 Pinato Mirco 96.7 0.58995 1.246 145.0 155.0          - 155.0 113.937

2 Elite -100 Steiner Marco 91 0.60820 1.130 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 106.526

3 Elite -100 Mächler Benj 99.2 0.58330 1.000 160.0 170.0 180.0 170.0 99.161

4 Elite -100 Fischer Sascha 92.8 0.60195 1.000 145.0 150.0 157.5 150.0 90.293
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite +100 Auf der Maur Urs 104.5 0.57160 1.130 160.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 116.263

2 Elite +100 Brenner Markus 108.9 0.56405 1.268 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 114.434

3 Elite +100 Reinhard Julian 103.8 0.57295 1.000 160.0 175.0 175.0 175.0 100.266

4 Elite +100 Jörgensen Karsten 108.1 0.56530 1.000 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 96.101

5 Elite +100 von Euw Andreas 113.1 0.55840 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 92.136

6 Elite +100 Kälin Hansjürg 102.4 0.57585 1.097 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 86.860
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH Damen Frey Stefanie 70.1 0.87560 1.000 120.0 140.0 160.0 160.0 140.096
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH -90 Rade Dave 89.1 0.61530 1.097 265.0 285.0 300.0 285.0 192.370

2 KH -90 Dürst Andreas 85.2 0.63170 1.000 240.0 250.0 257.5 250.0 157.925

3 KH -90 Schwitter Luca 80.2 0.65670 1.060 170.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 132.259

4 KH -90 Känzig Ron 84 0.63725 1.000 170.0 180.0 195.0 195.0 124.264

5 KH -90 Müller Matthias 88.8 0.61645 1.000 160.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 117.126

6 KH -90 Bögli Michael 88.8 0.61645 1.000 160.0 170.0 185.0 185.0 114.043
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH +90 Auf der Maur Urs 104.5 0.57160 1.130 300.0 330.0 330.0 300.0 193.772

2 KH +90 Mächler Benj 99.2 0.58330 1.000 270.0 290.0 300.0 290.0 169.157

3 KH +90 Reinhard Julian 103.8 0.57295 1.000 255.0 270.0 285.0 270.0 154.697

4 KH +90 Fischer Sascha 92.8 0.60195 1.000 195.0 205.0 215.0 205.0 123.400
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -90 Hadorn Ernesto 84.8 0.63350 1.421 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 117.026

2 Elite +100 Auf der Maur Urs 104.5 0.57160 1.130 160.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 116.263

3 Elite +100 Brenner Markus 108.9 0.56405 1.268 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 114.434

4 Elite -100 Pinato Mirco 96.7 0.58995 1.246 145.0 155.0          - 155.0 113.937

5 Elite -100 Steiner Marco 91 0.60820 1.130 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 106.526

6 Elite -90 Egli Raphael 88.1 0.61925 1.000 157.5 167.5 170.0 167.5 103.724

7 Elite -80 Haynl Rainer 78.2 0.66815 1.165 112.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 101.191

8 Elite +100 Reinhard Julian 103.8 0.57295 1.000 160.0 175.0 175.0 175.0 100.266

9 Elite -100 Mächler Benj 99.2 0.58330 1.000 160.0 170.0 180.0 170.0 99.161

10 Elite -90 Bögli Michael 88.8 0.61645 1.000 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 98.632

11 Elite +100 Jörgensen Karsten 108.1 0.56530 1.000 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 96.101

B A N K D R Ü C K E N   2018    ---Gesamtrangliste BD---
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

B A N K D R Ü C K E N   2018    ---Gesamtrangliste BD---

O F F E N E    S C H W E I Z E R M E I S T E R S C H A F T

12 Elite -90 Dürst Andreas 85.2 0.63170 1.000 145.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 94.755

13 Elite -80 Caranci Michele 74 0.69545 1.113 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 92.884

14 Elite +100 von Euw Andreas 113.1 0.55840 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 92.136

15 Newcomer Brust Ronald 92.5 0.60295 1.204 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 90.744

16 Newcomer Wagmann Olivier 92.3 0.60365 1.000 140.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 90.548

17 Elite -100 Fischer Sascha 92.8 0.60195 1.000 145.0 150.0 157.5 150.0 90.293

18 BD Damen Frey Stefanie 70.1 0.87560 1.000 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 87.560

19 Elite +100 Kälin Hansjürg 102.4 0.57585 1.097 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 86.860

20 Newcomer Scheidegger Luca 90.4 0.61040 1.000 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 82.404

21 Elite -70 Kara Erol 69.5 0.73045 1.000 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 73.045

22 Junioren Schwitter Luca 80.2 0.65670 1.060 80.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 69.610
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH +90 Auf der Maur Urs 104.5 0.57160 1.130 300.0 330.0 330.0 300.0 193.772

2 KH -90 Rade Dave 89.1 0.61530 1.097 265.0 285.0 300.0 285.0 192.370

3 KH +90 Mächler Benj 99.2 0.58330 1.000 270.0 290.0 300.0 290.0 169.157

4 KH -90 Dürst Andreas 85.2 0.63170 1.000 240.0 250.0 257.5 250.0 157.925

5 KH +90 Reinhard Julian 103.8 0.57295 1.000 255.0 270.0 285.0 270.0 154.697

6 KH Damen Frey Stefanie 70.1 0.87560 1.000 120.0 140.0 160.0 160.0 140.096

7 KH -90 Schwitter Luca 80.2 0.65670 1.060 170.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 132.259

8 KH -90 Känzig Ron 84 0.63725 1.000 170.0 180.0 195.0 195.0 124.264

9 KH +90 Fischer Sascha 92.8 0.60195 1.000 195.0 205.0 215.0 205.0 123.400

10 KH -90 Müller Matthias 88.8 0.61645 1.000 160.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 117.126

11 KH -90 Bögli Michael 88.8 0.61645 1.000 160.0 170.0 185.0 185.0 114.043
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